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S.NO. YEAR SEM COURSE SUBJECT CODE PAPER NAME DATE OF PRACTICAL MAXIMUM MARKS NO. OF STUDENT EXAMINER NAME
1 II IV SEM B.A (H) PHYSICAL EDUCATION 12555423 FITNESS & EXERCISE MANAGEMENT 03.05.2021 25 54 DR. KAVITA
2 III VI SEM B.A(P) GEOGRAPHY 62293601 SEC-FIELD TECHNIQUES AND SURVEY BASED PROJECT REPORT 05.05.2021 100 36 MR. ANKUR SRIVASTAVA
3 III VI SEM B.A. (Prog. ) SEC 62443611 VALUE BASED AND PRACTICAL ORIENTED COURSE FOR HINDUSTANI MUSIC (VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL) [62443611] 06.05.2021 50 31 MS. SHRUTI
4 III VI SEM B.SC.(H) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32341601 ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE 06.05.2021 50 49 MR. MANISH KUMAR SINGH
5 III VI SEM B.A(P) COMPUTER SCIENCE 62347627 INFORMATION SECURITY AND CYBER LAWS 06.05.2021 50 38 DR. REEMA THAREJA
6 II IV SEM B.COM(HON) 22411403 BCH 4.3 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS 06.05.2021 50 87 CS. RENU YADAV

7 III
VI SEM B.A(H) GEOGRAPHY 12291602 DISASTER MANAGEMENT BASED PROJECT WORK 07.05.2021 100 43

MS. ANURADHA SHANKAR                      
MS. MANSI MALIK

8 II IV SEM B.A. (Prog. ) HDFE 62204421 PRINCIPLES & PERSPECTIVES ON EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION 07.05.2021 50 49 MS. SARITA SOBTI
9 III VI SEM B.A. (Prog. ) Food Technology 62203647 SEC-FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 07.05.2021 100 22 MS. DIPTI SHARMA

10 II IV SEM B.A(P) 62444404 THEORY OF INDIAN MUSIC, MEDIEVAL GRANTHAS & CONTRIBUTION OF OF INDIAN MUSIC MUSICIANS 07.05.2021 50 33 DR. AVINASH KUMAR
11 II IV SEM B.A(P) COMPUTER SCIENCE 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS 07.05.2021 50 29 MR. LAVKUSH
12 III VI SEM B.A. (Prog. ) HDFE 62207917 CHILDREN WITH SPEICAL NEEDS 08.05.2021 50 45 MS. SUPERNA GUPTA
13 III VI SEM B.SC.(H) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32347611 DATA MINING (DSE-4) 08.05.2021 50 49 DR. SHWETA TYAGI
14 II IV SEM B.A (HON.) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32345402 INFORMATION SECURITY AND CYBER LAWS (GE) 08.05.2021 50 36 MR. LAVKUSH
15 II IV SEM B.COM(PROG) 52413401 BC 4.4 (a): E- COMMERCE 08.05.2021 25 42 DR. SWATI GARG

16 III VI SEM B.A. (Prog. ) Food Technology 62207906 ADVANCED FRUIT AND VEGETABLE PRESERVATION TECHNOLOGY 10.05.2021 50 32 MS. DIPTI SHARMA
17 III VI SEM B.SC.(H) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32347607 MACHINE LEARNING (DSE-3) 10.05.2021 50 49 DR. JAYA GERA
18 II IV SEM B.A. (Prog. ) Food Technology 62203911 NUTRITION AND WELL BEING 11.05.2021 100 33 MS. DIPTI SHARMA
19 II IV SEM BA (H) Geography 12293406 Thematic Atlas (Practical) ( SEC ) 11.05.2021 100 51 Dr Gargi Kar Majumdar
20 III VI SEM B.A(P) COMPUTER SCIENCE 62345625 MULTIMEDIA AND WEB DESIGN (GE-2) 12.05.2021 50 35 MS. SEEMA RANI
21 II IV SEM B.A (PROG) 62204418 INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SAFETY AND PRESERVATION (CORE) 13.05.2021 50 44 MS. MAMTA MARWAHA
22 III VI SEM B.SC.(H) MATHS 32351601 C13: COMPLEX ANALYSIS 14.05.2021 50 71 MS. RICHA
23 II IV SEM B.SC.(H) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32341402 SoftwareEngineering 15.05.2021 50 43 DR. BALJEET KAUR



24 II IV SEM BA (H) Geography 12291403 Field Work and Research Methodology (Practical) Core 15.05.2021 100 51 Mr. Aakash Upadhyay
25 II IV SEM B.SC(H)/B.A/B.COM 32355402 NUMERICAL METHODS 17.05.2021 50 81 MR. MAAN SINGH
26 II IV SEM B.SC.(H) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32341403 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 17.05.2021 50 43 MS. ANURADHA SINGHAL
27 II IV SEM B.SC.(H) MATHS 32351401 BMATH408- PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 18.05.2021 50 56 DR. DEEPAK BHATI
28 II IV SEM B.SC.(H) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32343408 INTRO TO R PROGRAMMING- SEC 19.05.2021 50 43 MS. SEEMA RANI
29 III VI SEM B.SC.(H) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32341602 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 20.05.2021 50 49 MS. AKANSHA BANSAL
30 II IV SEM B.SC.(H) MATHS 32353401 SEC- COMPUTER ALGEBRA SYSTEM 20.05.2021 50 56 DR. POOJA ARORA
31 II IV SEM B.SC.(H) COMPUTER SCIENCE 32341401 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 21.05.2021 50 43 MS. MANSI SOOD

For further information kindly contact concerned subject teacher

Sd/-
PRINCIPAL(officiating)


